CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 6-1489 CYBER SECURITY ASSESSMENT

ATTACHMENT C

Prime and Subconsultants Cehtacs Description Contract Start Date| Contract End Date Sl BESl i UGIEY CEes
No. Amount Amount
Ankura Consulting Group, LLC
None No contracts awarded N/A N/A N/A $ -
Subconsultant: N/A
Subtotal:_$ -
Michael Baker International, Inc.
Engineering Services for State Route 22 Close-out
Contract Type: Time and Expense A25974 Project June 17, 2013 June 30, 2015 N/A $ 8,598]
Subconsultant: N/A
Consultant Services to Update the State Route 91
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-1-3130 Implementation Plan March 29, 2012 February 28, 2015 N/A $ 150,000
Subconsultant: N/A
Project Study ReporvProject Development Support
(PSR/PDS) document for the Interstate 605 and
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-2-1967 Katella Avenue Interchange Improvement Project June 19, 2013 June 30, 2015 $ 482,748|
Subconsultants:
Iteris, Inc. $  47,504.00
Overland, Pacific, & Cutler, Inc. $ 6.650.00
Cogstone Resource Management, Inc. $ 3,992.00
On-Call Transportation Planning and Support
Contract Type: Time and Expense C-3-1520 Services September 3, 2013 June 30, 2017 N/A $ 600,000
Subconsultant:
System Metrics Group, Inc.
Project Report and Environmental Document Tor the
State Route 91 Widening Project Between State
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-3-1701 Route 57 and State Route 55 January 19, 2015 July 31, 2017 $ 4,963,330
Subconsultants:
TranSystems Corporation $ 835,133
ICF Jones & Stokes $ 893.774
Systems Metrics Group, Inc. $ 359,623
CLR Analvtics, Inc. $ 139.812
Earth Mechanics, Inc. $ 139,664
GEOspatial Professional Solutions, Inc. $ 31,406
Kleinfelder $ 86,346
MARRS Services, Inc. $ 198.378
Value Management Strategies, Inc. $ 95,862
Overland, Pacific & Cutler $ 4,323
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-3-2105 | Consultant Services for Measure M2 Freeway Plan February 5, 2014 January 31, 2016 N/A $ 66,000
Subconsultant:N/A
Consultant Services to Prepare the State Route 91
Contract Type: C-4-1928 Implementation Plan January 29, 2016 February 28, 2016 N/A $ 154,500
Subconsultant:
Austin Transportation Consulting, LLC
Consultant Services to Prepare the PR/EDfor I-
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-5-3729 605/Katella Avenue Interchange August 18, 2016 August 31, 2018 $ 977,733
Subconsultant:
Advanced Civil Technologies $ 179,848.69
Iteris, Inc. $ 115543.09
Cogstone Resource Management, Inc. $  23522.82
Earth Mechanics, Inc. $ 28,961.44
PTanS, SPeCNcatons ang ESumaes (Po&e) 107
northbound Orange Freeway (State Route 57)
widening improvements on the northbound Orange
Freeway (State Route 57) from Orangethorpe
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-7-0887 Avenue to Yorba Linda Boulevard June 25, 2009 February 28, 2018 $ 6,745,815
Subconsultant:
PBS&J $ 972,518.00
Earth Mechanics, Inc. $  530,056.00
RMC, Inc. $ 155,198.00
RailPros $ 58,245.00
WKE, Inc. $ 100,370.00
Plans, Specifications, and Esimates Tor the
Westbound State Route 91 between Interstate 5 and
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-9-0244 State Route 57 April 12, 2010 December 31, 2016 $ 6,142,176]
Subconsultant:
T.Y. Lin International $ 370,103.00
PacRim Enaineering $_147,000.00
Civil Works Engineers $ 155,000.00
Overland, Pacific and Cutler $ 7,500.00
Kleinfelder West, Inc. $ 21,117.00
VA Consulting $ 100,000.00
Subtotal: $ 20,282,302






